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Child Care Texas Rising Star Provider List
(In Alphabetical Order)

Selecting a child care provider is one of the most important decisions you will make as a parent. This list only shows
providers whom we have existing relationships with. Always use txchildcaresearch.org to find regulated care near you

and find out how it complies with State standards.

The State requires child care providers to meet minimum licensing standards. These standards are basic health and safety
standards; and do not address the quality of the program. Child care providers are regulated by the Texas Department of
Health and Human Services (HHS). There are three types of regulated child care providers available to choose from:

e Licensed Child Care Centers: a child care facility that provides care for more than 12 children and is subject to regular
monitoring by HHS.

e Licensed Child Care Homes: a child care facility that provides child care for no more than 12 children under the age of
14 and is subject to regular monitoring by HHS.

e Registered Family Home: a home in which the caregiver lives and takes care of no more than 6 children under the age
of 14 plus no more than six additional school-age children. The total number of children, counting the caregiver’s own
children, may not be more than 12 at any time. Registered family homes may be monitored by HHS as needed, or
every 3 years.

Child care providers can volunteer to go above and beyond minimum HHS standards
Ask for the Stars! by meeting higher standards through child care certification or accrediting entities,
including:

National Child Care Accreditations:

e National Association for the Education of Young Children (NAEYC.org)

¢ National Accreditation Commission for Early Care and Education Programs (NACCP.org)
National Early Childhood Program Accreditation (NECPA.net)

National Association of Family Child Care Accreditation (NAFCC.org)

Texas Child Care Certifications:
e Texas Rising Star Provider Certification www.texasrisingstar.org
e Texas School Ready! Certification (only for prekindergarten classrooms) www.texasschoolready.org

Don’t be left in the dark! Always check a child care provider’s inspection record at Texas Department of Health and
Human Services website at: www.DontBelnTheDark.org

This document contains vital information about requirements, rights, determinations, and/or responsibilities for accessing workforce
system services. Language services, including the interpretation/translation of this document, are available free of charge upon request.

Este documento contiene informacidén importante sobre los requisitos, los derechos, las determinaciones y las responsabilidades del
acceso a los servicios del sistema de la fuerza laboral. Hay disponibles servicios de idioma, incluida la interpretacion y la traduccion
de documentos, sin ningln costo y a solicitud.

Workforce Solutions Capital Area is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program. Auxiliary aids and services are available,
upon request, to persons with disabilities. Relay Texas: 1.800.735.2989 (TDD) / 711 (Voice). www.wfscapitalarea.com
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http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/Child_Care/Search_Texas_Child_Care/default.asp
https://www.naeyc.org/
http://www.earlylearningleaders.org/
https://necpa.site-ym.com/
https://www.nafcc.org/
https://texasrisingstar.org/
https://texasschoolready.org/
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/Child_Care/Dont_Be_In_The_Dark/default.asp

License

976846

1672633

861370

223024

1533462

1655534

1676882

903988

813605

1462806
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Provider Name

1st Step Early LC

401 FM 685 Suite 104
Pflugerville
512-251-2276

Abacus Children’s Academy
1226 FM 685

Pflugerville

512-252-2704

ABC’s & 123’s Infant and Child
13419 Hwy 290 E Bldg 5
Manor

512-272-8311

ACC Children’s Lab School
3401 Webberville Rd #5000
Austin

512-223-5200

AISD Travis High School Child Development
Center

1314 E Oltorf St

Austin

512-326-1452

ALA-Garza Child Development Center
1600 Chicon Street

Austin

512-457-9194

Angels Care and Learning Center
7806 South First St

Austin

512-916-8868

Apples Greatest Beginnings 1
12207 Brigadoon Ln

Austin

512-841-1328

Appletree Learning Center
4630 West Gate Blvd
Austin

512-892-5533

Bluebonnet School of Canyon Creek
10321 Boulder Ln

Austin

512-219-5100
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Zip code

78660

78660

78653

78702

78704

78702

78745

78727

78745

78726

Email

bsloanlstep@yahoo.com

Vikas.kansal@parfaire.us

ccmorris123@gmail.com

dleach@austincc.edu

brandi.ramirez@austinisd.org

alasylviastinson@yahoo.com

myangelscare@gmail.com

wbaker@campdf.org

atlcdirector@yahoo.com

headofschoolcc@bluebonnetschool.com

Accreditation

TRS 3 star

TRS 2 star

TRS 2 star
TSR!

NAEYC,
TRS 4 star

NAEYC
TRS 4 star

TRS 2 star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star
NAEYC

Workforce Solutions Capital Area is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program. Auxiliary aids and services are available,
upon request, to persons with disabilities. Relay Texas: 1.800.735.2989 (TDD) / 711 (Voice). www.wfscapitalarea.com

3.1.2020


mailto:bsloan1step@yahoo.com
mailto:Vikas.kansal@parfaire.us
mailto:ccmorris123@gmail.com
mailto:dleach@austincc.edu
mailto:alasylviastinson@yahoo.com
mailto:myangelscare@gmail.com
mailto:wbaker@campdf.org
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1515161

550239

1578325

549277

840133

1521541

547557

525720

811682

551505
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Bright Beginnings NT
9414 Parkfield Dr
Austin

512-821-2892

Bright Horizons (Braker)
2411 W. Braker Ln
Austin

512-833-7090

Bright Kids CDC

10713 RR 620 N Suite 101
Austin

52-582-0017

Cadence Academy
12223 Cassady Dr
Austin
512-834-9526

Capital City Kids Daycare
13107 Dessau Rd #300
Austin

512-251-9951

Children’s Choice Learning Center
3819 S IH35

Austin

512-460-8233

Children’s Courtyard-Picadilly Dr
1308 Picadilly Dr

Pflugerville

512-989-6500

Children’s Courtyard-Harris Branch
11012 Harris Branch Pkwy

Austin

512-272-8855

Children’s Courtyard-Metric
11718 Metric Blvd Bldg C
Austin

512-835-4969

Children’s Courtyard-MOPAC
12336 N Mopac Expy

Austin

512-339-0727

Capital
Area

78758

78758

78726

78727

78754

78741

78660

78754

78758

78758
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Patsy.brightbeginnings@gmail.com

brakerlane@brighthorizons.com;
michelle.carlsen@brighthorizons.com

brightkidscdc@hotmail.com

bwalton@mini-skool.com

capitalcitykids@sbcglobal.net

futurestars@brighthorizons.com;

pflugerville@childrenscourtyard.com

3019@childrenscourtyard.com

3044 @childrenscourtyard.com

kfeigin@childrenscourtyard.com

TRS 2 star
TSR!

TRS 4 star
NAEYC

TRS 3 star
TSR!

NAEYC, TSR!
TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

NAEYC
TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

AdvancEd QELS

TRS 4 star

AdvancEd QELS

TRS 4 star
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819473

1155368

870524

505470

1571319

520322

501647

1048067

1699690

1699939
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Children’s Courtyard-William Cannon
5914 W. William Cannon Dr

Austin

512-891-6500

Children’s Discovery Center (South)
3515 Convict Hill Rd

Austin

512-899-2267

Child’s Day

2525 Wallingwood Dr #100
Austin

512-327-3274

Circle C CDC

5917 La Crosse Ave
Austin
512-288-9792

Copernicus Stem Language and Arts Academy
4605 N IH 35

Austin

512-904-9511

Country Home Learning Center 8
13120 N Hwy 183

Austin

512-331-1441

Country Home Learning Center 7
6900 Escarpment Blvd

Austin

512-288-8220

Del Valle Wee Cardinal CDC
5301 G Ross Rd Suite G

Del Valle

512-386-3728

EAC YMCA Anderson High
8403 Mesa Dr

Austin

512-472-9402

EAC YMCA Austin Achieve
5908 Manor Rd

Austin

512-472-9402

Capital
Area

78749

78749

78746

78739

78722

78750

78749

78617

78759

78723
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williamcannon@childrenscourtyard.com

cdcsouthschool@gmail.com

childsday@childsday.com;
director@childsday.com

mmoran@circleccdc.org

copernicusstemacademy@gmail.com

ch8.countryhome@gmail.com

Ch7@countryhomelearningcenter.com

scott.wille@del-valle.k12.tx.us

cperez@eackids.org

cperez@eackids.org

TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star

NAEYC
TRS 4 star

TRS 4 Star

NAC, AdvancED
TSR
TRS 2 star

NAC, AdvancED
TRS 4 star

NAC
TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star
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mailto:copernicusstemacademy@gmail.com
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1699857

1699852

1700258

49001

139

510651

850984

559508

50203

932966

EAC YMCA Austin High
1715 W Cesar Chavez St
Austin

512-472-9402

EAC YMCA Blazier
8601 Vertex Blvd
Austin
512-841-8869

EAC YMCA Little Angels
55 N IH-35

Austin

512-472-9402

El Buen Pastor ECDC
1208 Willow St
Austin

512-476-4505

Ebenezer CDC
1014 10th St
Austin
512-478-6709

EISD Barton Creek CDC
1314 Patterson Rd
Austin

512-732-3232

EISD Cedar Creek CDC
3301 Pinnacle Rd
Austin

512-732-3232

EISD Central CDC

1201 Capitol of Texas Hwy
Austin

512-732-3232

Escuela Montessori de Mont.

2013 Montopolis Dr
Austin
512-385-4879

Escuelita Del Alma
3109 IH 35N
Austin
512-474-4702
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78703

78744

78702

78702

78702

78733

78746

78746

78741

78722
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cperez@eackids.org

cperez@eackids.org

cperez@eackids.org

elbuenpastorecdc@hotmail.com

ecdcl1952@gmail.com

mstelly@eanesisd.net;
scassady@eanesisd.net

kmcivor@eanesisd.net
scassady@eanesisd.net

seastman@eanesisd.net;
scassady@eanesisd.net

ramonicarwilliams@yahoo.com

office@escuelitadelalma.com

TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star

TSR!
TRS 3 star
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248184

1576420

34308

112708

1699853

408091

537072

204132

1610116

1658257

Faith Lutheran CDC
6600 Woodrow Ave
Austin
512-451-1116

First Class CDC 3

1901 National Park Blvd
Austin

512-922-3418

First English Lutheran CDC
3001 Whitis Ave

Austin

512-478-5424

First United Methodist Preschool
1201 Lavaca St

Austin

512-478-5709

Galindo EAC YMCA
3800 S. 2nd. St.
Austin

512-472-9402

Generations CDC |
8203 Sam Rayburn Dr
Austin

512-832-5045

Generations CDC Il
1610 Wheless Ln
Austin
512-206-0766

Gethsemane Lutheran Children’s
200 W. Anderson Ln

Austin

512-339-6335

Goodwill Exploration Center
1015 Norwood Park Blvd
Austin

512-531-5504

f ” WORKFORCE

Capital
Area

78757

78747

78705

78701

78704

78753

78723

78752

78753

Growing Imaginations Learning Center

5410 S 1% Street
Austin
512-383-1001

78745

Connecting People to Jobs

flccdc@att.net

onetexascenter@gmail.com

cyndy.karras@firstenglishcdc.org

preschool@fumcaustin.org

cperez@eackids.org

roxy@generationscdc.com
mya@generationscdc.com

roxy@generationscdc.com
mya@generationscdc.com

valeriejohnson@glcmchildcare.org

Sharon.evans@goodwillcentraltexas.org

growingimaginations@yahoo.com

mteran@austin.rr.com

TRS 3 star
TSR!

TRS 3 star
TSR!

TRS 4 star

NAC
TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

NAC, TSR!
TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star
NAC

TRS 4 star, TSR!

TRS 2 star

TRS 4 star
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1668465

1384066

1538549

1203226

553015

545147

1652798

1557167

853832

62855

Happy Bunnies

7212 Oak Meadow Dr
Austin

512-288-0802

Happy Hearts Bilingual LC
6615 Manchaca Road
Austin

512-904-9230

Happy Hearts Bilingual LC #2
1112 Slaughter Ln

Austin

512-904-9230

Happy Kids Day Care Center
5709 Manor Rd

Austin

512-928-3615

Hope Jackson RCCH
14517 Sandifer St
Austin
512-276-3873

Ira Ghatak-Roy RCCH
8709 Copano Dr
Austin

512-280-8960

Juskare LCCH
4706 Hilldale Dr
Austin
512-579-1216

Kiddie Academy of Pflugerville
2617 Kelly Ln

Pflugerville

512-270-9988

KinderCare LC (Congress)
6434 S Congress Ave
Austin

512-443-7765

KinderCare LC (Emerald Wood)
610 Emerald Wood Dr

Austin

512-443-9515
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78736

78745

78748

78723

78725

78749

78723

78660

78745

78745
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magdalena@ivata.com

mari.sillero@yahoo.com

mari.sillero@yahoo.com

cicaldwell14@yahoo.com

hopiemama@yahoo.com

ira.ghatakroy@gmail.com

Juskare01l@gmail.com

maryh@austinka.com

000749@klcorp.com

300155@klcorp.com

TRS 2 star

TRS 2 star

TRS 2 star
TSR!

TRS 2 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 Star

NAEYC
TRS 4 star

NAC, TSR!
TRS 3 star

NAC, TSR!
TRS 4 star
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1602478

849013

1685266
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182972
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21007

840823
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Kinney Avenue Christian Preschool
1801 Kinney Avenue

Austin

512-442-6719

Leaps N Bounds
3631 North Hills Dr
Austin
512-346-5327

Little Angels Learning Center
15635 Vision Dr

Pflugerville

512-251-7999

Little Explorers Child Care Center
2313 Teri Rd

Austin

512-608-4254

Little Folks Nursery & Bil. DCC
5706 Reicher Dr

Austin

512-926-0234

Little Munchkins Learning Center
2020 Denton Dr

Austin

512-454-1877

Loretta Johnson LCCH
4811 Cottonwood Cir
Austin

512-524-5651

Magic Dragon Multicultural Center
11713 Jollyville Rd

Austin

512-336-5069

Mainspring at Live Oak
1100 W. Live Oak St
Austin

512-442-2301

Manor ISD CDC
600 E. Parsons St
Manor
512-278-4267

Capital
Area

78704

78731

78660

78744

78723

78758

78744

78759

78704

78653
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kacfoffice@kacfaustin.org

leapsnbounds@austin.rr.com

littleangelslearningcenter@yahoo.com

littleexplorerschildcare2017@gmail.com

neldafrasier@yahoo.com

info@littlemunchkin.com

lorettayazoo1963@live.com

administrator@asianamericancc.com

jason@mainspringschools.org
brendan@mainspringschools.org

stacy.signaigo@manorisd.net

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star
TSR!

TRS 3 star

NAC,
TRS 4 star

TSR!
TRS 3 star

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star

NAEYC
TRS 4 star

NAEYC
TRS 4 star
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1595418

882661

137593

1560426

49372

226045

1382606

813966

1675678

1497792
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Martin House
500 Oakland Ave
Austin
512-476-1151

Mrs. Tabs LCCH
3007 Norwood Hill Rd
Austin

512-926-5661

My Friends House Child Care Center
7050 Village Center Dr

Austin

512-346-4151

Navarro Child Development Center
1201 Payton Gin Rd

Austin

512-414-7328

Open Door - Central
1717 W. 10th St
Austin
512-477-9632

Open Door - East
3804 Cherrywood
Austin
512-481-0775

Open Door Preschool at M Station
2918 MLK Blvd

Austin

512-481-0775

Patton Child Development Center
6001 Westcreek Dr

Austin

512-414-1489

Petra Preschool

500 E St John’s Ave Ste 1.600
Austin

512-777-1746

PISD Windermere Elementary Extended Day

Program

1101 Picadilly Dr
Pflugerville
512-594-4830

Capital
Area

78703

78723

78731

78758

78703

78722

78702

78749

78752

78660
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stancliffs@msn.com

tablofters@yahoo.com

jvaldez@nwhillsumc.org

kelly.hickman@austinisd.org

missy@opendoorpreschool.org

sheila@opendoorpreschool.org

serenahill@opendoorpreschool.org

debbie@opendoorpreschool.org

Eva.turner@austinisd.org

info@petrapreschool.org

Jeremy.martorell@pfisd.net
Crystal.Cantu@pfisd.net

TRS 2 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 2 star

TRS 4 star

NAEYC, TSR!
TRS 4 star

NAEYC, TSR!
TRS 4 star

NAEYC
TRS 3 star

TRS 4 Star

TRS 2 star

TRS 2 star
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Prodigy CDC
2300 Cedar Bend Dr

517024 Austin 78758 072102 @klcorp.com
512-835-2443

Promiseland Learning Center
1504 East 51st St

1680052  Austin 78723 caren@promiselandchurch.net
512-220-6381

Reggio Emilia Multilingual Preschool Academy
8710 McCarty Ln

1618103  Auwstin 78749
512-892-5437

office@reggioemiliampa.com
ahlbergps@gmail.com

Renaissance Academy
14401 Owen Tech Blvd

876666 Austin 78728 dphelps@racademy.org
512-252-2277

Rosie’s Daycare 3
5807 Wellington Drive

873674 Austin 78723 kidconnections todd@yahoo.com
512-928-8300

Safeplace The Family Tree
1401-B Grove Blvd

556309 Austin 78741 prutledge @safeplace.org
512-369-5901

Sammy’s House CCC
2415 Twin Oaks Dr
867843 Austin 78757 sammyhousedirector@yahoo.com

512-453-5258

Shoreline Learning Center
15201 Burnet Rd

890713 Austin 78728 ami.castro@shoreline.net
512-681-3255

Sprouting Star Children’s Academy
15913 Windermere Dr

1680958  Pflugerville 78660 sarah@sproutingstar.org
512-251-7188

St. George’s Episcopal School
4301 N. IH-35

65283 Austin 78722 Jerri.stgeorges@gmail.com
512-452-6063

NAEYC
TRS 4 star

TSR!
TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star
TSR!

TRS 4 star
TSR!

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star
NAEYC
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530082

1663058

1663343

182395

996466

1637724

887258

53710

412108

851287

f ” WORKFORCE

St. Louis Early CDC
7601 Burnet Rd
Austin
512-454-0384

Sweet Briar Child Development Center
205 Sandra St

Austin

512-442-0405

Sweet Briar Child Development Center 2
4600 Nuckols Crossing Rd

Austin

512-447-7906

Tarrytown Children’s Center
2600 Exposition Blvd
Austin

512-477-5851

The Discovery School
86003 White Cliff Dr
Austin

512-372-2460

The Goddard School- Pflugerville
1040 E. Wells Branch Pkwy
Pflugerville

512-670-5034

Tic Tac Toe LLC
2003 W. Anderson Ln
Austin

512-458-0030

Trinity Child Development Center
5801 Westminster Dr

Austin

512-928-2212

UT CCC San Jacinto (UT Affiliates Only)
1925 San Jacinto Blvd

Austin

512-471-7040

UT CDC Comal
2205 Comal St
Austin
512-475-9500

Capital
Area

78757

78745

78744

78703

78759

78660

78757

78723

78712

78722

Connecting People to Jobs

margaret.englishknipp@st-louis.org

pat@sweetbriarcdc.com
guality@sweetbriarcdc.com

pat@sweetbriarcdc.com
quality@sweetbriarcdc.com

tarrytownchildrenscenter@gmail.com

childrensdiscoverycentral@gmail.com

pflugervilletx@goddardschools.com
dpflugervilletx@goddardschools.com

cotyeb@yahoo.com

trinitycdc@gmail.com

Paula.barton@austin.utexas.edu

tracy.dyess@mail.utexas.edu

TRS 4 star

TSR!
TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 3 Star

NAEYC
TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

NAEYC, TSR!
TRS 4 star

NAC, TSR!
TRS 2 star

NAC,
TRS 4 star

Workforce Solutions Capital Area is an Equal Opportunity Employer/Program. Auxiliary aids and services are available,
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1589379

212279

195721

172594

1558069

1222946

1313569

1566237

1670841
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UT Lavaca
1505 Lavaca St
Austin
512-471-4400

Wesley School
6100 Berkman Dr
Austin
512-467-9740

Westlake Methodist Preschool
1460 Red Bud Trl

Austin

512-327-1337

Westminster Pres. DS
3208 Exposition Blvd
Austin

512-459-5062

Wonder Years Infant Center and Preschool

4804 Grover Ave
Austin
855-900-1337

World Wide Clinical Trials CDC
8605 Cross Park Dr

Austin

512-615-2339

YPW Spanish Immersion Preschool
3201 Bee Caves Rd

Austin

512-329-5611

YPW Spanish Immersion School
8014 Mesa Dr

Austin

512-401-3174

YMOK

510 Clarke St
Austin
512-428-4818

Capital
Area

78701

78723

78746

78703

78756

78754

78746

78731

78745

Connecting People to Jobs

ashley.eglian@austin.utexas.edu

connecting@growingatwesley.org
director@growingatwesley.org

Iclemens@westlake-umc.org

juliepastor@wpdsaustin.org

davida.clary@wonderyearsprek.com

jodi.welker@worldwide.com

ypwwestlake @ypwkids.com

ypwcentral@ypwkids.com

ymokdaycare@gmail.com

TRS 4 star
TSR!

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star
TSR!

TRS 3 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star

TRS 4 star
TSR!
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mailto:wesleyschool2010@gmail.com
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